
NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE,
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION
FROM VERMEIREN GROUP

-

SV CARPO 2 PL REAR WHELL ASM Plan No.
E00078416/C

Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 26/03/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024

Initials MK PM MK

Replaces EC00301

VERMEIREN

1

22

20

17

13

27

5

19 4

2

30

29

15
10

14

16 11

18

3

7

8

25
9

23

26

28

27

29

25

22

12

6

24

24

21Tighten to a
torque 86Nm

Tighten to a
torque 86NmAdd grease

Add
grease

6*

6*



Replaces EC00301

No. Plan Article Qty
1 YC01478 1C47304 1
2 YC01477 1C47204 1
3 YC00671 1C46500 1
4 YC00620 1C22104 1
5 YC00613 1C22204 2

6 XC00761 (SE)
XC00491 (XD)

3993315
3991650 1

7 XC00318 3991129 2
8 XC00296 3990672 1
9 XC00274 3990732 4

10 XC00190 3990617 1
11 XC00189 3990722 1
12 XC00188 3990643 1
13 EC00295 - 1
14 EC00296 - 1
15 Speed sensor 3992015 1
16 M3x8 3990797 4
17 M6x8 3990062 5
18 Nut M3 2990306 2
19 M6x55 1908726 1
20 X002749 1553400 2
21 M6x20 1006999 2
22 Nut M12 1001684 2
23 Nut M10 1001683 4
24 Nut M6 1001680 3
25 Washer M10 1001566 4
26 Washer M6 1001564 1
27 M10x30 1001502 4
28 M6x30 1001495 1
29 M6x20 1001493 2
30 Washer M6 1000973 6

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE,
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION
FROM VERMEIREN GROUP

-

SV CARPO 2 PL REAR WHELL ASM Plan No.
E00078416/C

Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 26/03/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024

Initials MK PM MK

6* - Washer of set of motor.

22 - Nut M12  - 1001684 is replace the Nut from set of motor

|

|

|

|

VERMEIREN


